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T-REX920T

This multi-function telescopic loader is used for industry
agriculture and construction industries. It can load
aggregate or cargo with a bucket, bore holes with the
auger

attachment, as well as load items such as hay by fork, as
well as many other functions with the long list of
attachments available as well as be used in construction
as a crane.

Hard Mn alloy steel Q345B in 80% chassis.
2000kg Max loading capacity with 5.5m max lifting
height

e Yunnei 76KW Engine

e Automatic transmission control

e Four-wheel drive, Oscillating gear axles

e Four-wheel hydraulic spread-shoe brake
L]
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Camel battery with high AH
16/70/24tires

Warm Cabin with luxury seat
e Adjustable steering wheel

e Heater

Specs

Machine Specs

Model 2-ton telescopic wheeled loader
Engine Model Yunnei YN38GBZ

Engine Rated Output 76kW

Engine Type In line, vertical, water cooled, four-stroke
Engine Number of cylinders 4

Engine Method of starting Electric

Lifting Capacity 2000kg
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Max lift / dumping height
Lift Time

Operating Weight
Axle-base

Tyre

Maximum Breakout Force
Maximum Speed
Transmission

Maximum Gradeability
Torque Converter Model
Turning Radius

Bucket Capacity

Dimensions

Overall Dimensions
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5500 / 4500mm
4.7s
6500kg
2325mm
16/70-24
58kw
20km/h
4x4

30
YJ280B
4720mm

1m3

7200 x 2150 x 3000mm
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