## REVARD



## Multi-function High-lift Telescopic Loader

T-REX920T

This multi-function telescopic loader is used for industry agriculture and construction industries. It can load aggregate or cargo with a bucket, bore holes with the auger

attachment, as well as load items such as hay by fork, as well as many other functions with the long list of attachments available as well as be used in construction as a crane.

- Hard Mn alloy steel Q345B in 80% chassis.
- 2000kg Max loading capacity with 5.5m max lifting height
- Yunnei 76KW Engine
- Automatic transmission control
- Four-wheel drive, Oscillating gear axles
- Four-wheel hydraulic spread-shoe brake
- Camel battery with high AH
- 16/70/24tires
- Warm Cabin with luxury seat
- Adjustable steering wheel
- Heater

## Specs

Machine Specs	
Model	2-ton telescopic wheeled loader
Engine Model	Yunnei YN38GBZ
Engine Rated Output	76kW
Engine Type	In line, vertical, water cooled, four-stroke
Engine Number of cylinders	4
Engine Method of starting	Electric
Lifting Capacity	2000kg









o 🕨	

Max lift / dumping height	5500 / 4500mm
Lift Time	4.7s
Operating Weight	6500kg
Axle-base	2325mm
Туге	16/70-24
Maximum Breakout Force	58kW
Maximum Speed	20km/h
Transmission	4x4
Maximum Gradeability	30
Torque Converter Model	YJ280B
Turning Radius	4720mm
Bucket Capacity	1m3
Dimensions	
Overall Dimensions	7200 x 2150 x 3000mm

